
Sun 21 August

Peter Barlow’s Cigarette & Carcanet present ~ Jay Gao & Jee
Leong Koh

The Pen and Pencil 4.00pm - 6.00pm

Thu 8 September

Friends of Yiddish Manchester Jewish
Museum

7.00pm - 9.00pm

Mon 19 September

Chorlton Book Festival presents An Evening with Flapjack
Press

Chorlton Library 7.00pm - 9.00pm

Sun 25 September

‘a small publishing press runs today…’ : A Book Fair of Small
Press Publishers

Northern Monk Refectory 1.00pm - 6.00pm

Tue 27 September

Reading… Luis Cernuda Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Tue 4 October

Live Literature: Delphi: award-winning writer Clare Pollard
reads from her new novel

Bolton Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 5 October

Spanish Reading Club: “Caer en la propia tram(p)a” with
Borges and Cortázar

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Tue 18 October

Derailed: How to fix Britain’s broken railways The Portico Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Performing García Lorca in the UK Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 19 October

Spanish Reading Club: “Atravesar la trama del trauma” with
Cortázar & Ocampo

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Sat 22 October

Ghost Stories of an Antiquary, by M R James Chapeltown Picture
House

7.00pm - 9.30pm



Sun 23 October

Ghost Stories of an Antiquary, by M R James Chapeltown Picture
House

Until 9.30pm

Tue 25 October

Reading… Manuel Altolaguirre Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

Thu 27 October

Sarah Maguire Prize: Shortlist Reading – Najwan Darwish &
Salim Barakat

Online 7.00pm - 8.00pm

Wed 2 November

Spanish Reading Club: “Ver, verse, trascenderse” with
Cortázar & Borges

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 3 November

Tina Tamsho-Thomas: Someone Is Missing Me Manchester Poetry Library7.00pm - 9.00pm

Tue 8 November

Live Literature: poets Kim Moore and Carola Luther read from
their latest collections

Bolton Library 6.00pm - 7.30pm

Wed 9 November

The Desert Cafe No.2: Poetry readings from Rosie Roberts,
Bonnie Hancell and Sally Barrett

Corbieres 8.00pm - 11.00pm

Mon 14 November

Meet the author: Okechukwu Nzelu – The Private Joys of
Nnenna Maloney

Manchester Poetry Library6.00pm - 7.00pm

Wed 16 November

Spanish Reading Club: Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Mon 21 November

Just Stories Gullivers 7.00pm - 9.15pm

Tue 22 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 23 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Just Stories Gullivers 7.00pm - 9.30pm



Thu 24 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Resurrections: Jenny Mitchell and Student Open Mic at
Manchester Poetry Library

Manchester Poetry Library5.30pm - 8.00pm

Fri 25 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sat 26 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sun 27 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Mon 28 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

LITERATURE LIVE: Joe Mungo Reed and Sam Byers in
conversation with Ian McGuire

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Tue 29 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Reading… Concha Méndez Online 6.00pm - 7.00pm

THE KING IS DEAD – Benjamin Dean in conversation with
Danielle Jawando

Blackwell's Bookshop 6.30pm - 8.30pm

Wed 30 November

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Spanish Reading Club: “Rasgar el velo de la imagen” with
Borges & Cortázar

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 1 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Fri 2 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sat 3 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Ghosts at the Old Library Levenshulme Old Library 8.00pm - 10.00pm

Sun 4 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day



Mon 5 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Tue 6 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 7 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Thu 8 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Fri 9 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sat 10 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sun 11 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Mon 12 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Tue 13 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 14 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Spanish Reading Club: “Encontrarse en los pedazos” with
Silvina Ocampo

Online 6.30pm - 8.00pm

Thu 15 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

‘Solstice and Equinox Series’ with Jeanette Winterson CBE John Rylands Research
Institute and Library

6.30pm - 8.00pm

Fri 16 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Sat 17 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day



Sun 18 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Mon 19 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Tue 20 December

Just Stories Gullivers All day

Wed 21 December

Just Stories Gullivers Until 9.15pm


